
 

 

Academic Calendar 2022-2023 

Fall Semester 2022 

First Day of Studies: Sunday, October 23, 2022 

Hanukkah Holiday Break: Sunday, December 25, 2022  

Christmas Holiday Break: Sunday, December 25, 2022  

End of Fall Semester: Sunday, January 22, 2023 

 

Spring Semester 2022 

First Day of Studies: Tuesday, February 28, 2023 

First day of Purim: Monday, March 6, 2023, classes end at 18:00pm 

Purim Holiday Break: Tuesday, March 7, 2023 

Passover Holiday Break: Sunday, April 2, 2023 – Wednesday, April 12, 2023. School 

will resume on Thursday April 13, 2023.  

National Holocaust Memorial Day Eve: Monday, April 17, 2023, classes end at 

18:00pm 

National Memorial Day Eve for Fallen Soldiers: Tuesday, April 25, 2023, no classes 

that day 

National Independence Day Holiday Break: Wednesday, April 26, 2023 

Shavuot Holiday Break: Thursday, May 25, 2023 

End of Spring Semester: Tuesday, June 20, 2023 

 

Summer Semester  

First Day of Studies: Sunday, July 2, 2023 

Tish’a B’Av Holiday Break: Thursday, July 27, 2023 

End of Summer Semester: Thursday, August 31, 2023 

 


